TERMS OF SALE
1. All prices are expressed in United States dollars and
do not include freight from Mt. Pleasant, Texas; Wills
Point, Texas; Cordele, Georgia; or Caldwell, Idaho.
Prices are subject to change without notice and prices
in effect at time of delivery/shipment  will apply.  Prices
DO NOT include any applicable taxes.
2. Special quotations given on items not shown in Big

10OA-16 102” x 16’ Tandem Over The Axle Trailer $5,406.02
10OA-18 102” x 18’ Tandem Over The Axle Trailer $5,556.39
10OA-20 102” x 20’ Tandem Over The Axle Trailer $5,706.77
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Adjustable Pintle in Channel  $0.00 Tire Upgrade (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $306.77
12K Drop Leg Jack - Top Wind  $187.97 Spare Tire Upgrade (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $198.50
Hydraulic Surge Brakes 2 Axles  $1,060.15 8’ Slide In Ramps  $541.35
Spare Tire (ST225/75-15 LR-D)  $121.80 4’ Dovetail w/5’ Stand Up Ramps (in
existing length)
$526.32
10OA - Tandem Axle Over The Axle
15 2/25/15www.bigtextrailers.com www.bigtextrailers.com
Equipment Trailers  (Continued)
12PI - Heavy Duty Pipe Tandem Axle
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
12PI-14 83” x 14’ Tandem Axle $4,518.80
12PI-16 83” x 16’ Tandem Axle  $4,669.17
12PI-18 83” x 18’ Tandem Axle  $4,819.55
12PI-20 83” x 20’ Tandem Axle  $4,969.92
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Adjustable Pintle in Channel ILO
Coupler
 $28.57 Spare Tire Upgrade  (ST235/80 R-16 LR-G)  $303.76

12TL-20 83” x 20’ (16’ + 4’) Tilt Trailer $6,240.60
12TL - Pro Series Tilt Bed Equipment (Product Guide Pg. 55)
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
12FT-16 83” x 16’ Tilt Trailer $6,240.60
12FT-18 83” x 18’ Tilt Trailer $6,390.98
12FT-20 83” x 20’ Tilt Trailer $6,541.35
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Adjustable Pintle in Channel  $0.00 Spare Tire (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $198.50
12K Drop Leg Jack - Top Wind  $150.38 Tire Upgrade  (ST235/80 R-16 LR-G)  $421.05
12K Drop Leg Jack - Side Wind
Against Bed
 $218.05 Spare Tire Upgrade  (ST235/80 R-16 LR-G)  $303.76
Hydraulic Surge Brakes 2 Axles  $827.07
12PT - Tandem Axle Pipe Transport (Product Guide Pg. 56)
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
12PT-32 68” x 32’ Tandem Axle Pipe Transport $7,060.15
12PT-40 68” x 40’ Tandem Axle Pipe Transport $7,812.03
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Gooseneck w/12K Drop Leg Jack  $751.88 Tire Upgrade (ST235/80 R-16 LR-G)  $421.05
Spare Tire (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $198.50 Spare Tire Upgrade  (ST235/80 R-16 LR-G)  $303.76
17 2/25/15www.bigtextrailers.com www.bigtextrailers.com

14TL-22 83” x 22’ (16’ + 6’) Tilt Trailer $6,766.92
14TL - Pro Series Tilt Bed Equipment
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Adjustable Pintle in Channel  $0.00 Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $421.05
Hydraulic Surge Brakes  $827.07 Spare Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $303.76
Spare Tire (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $198.50
$6,541.35 DESCRIPTION MSRP
14FT-16 83” x 16’ Full Tilt Trailer $6,390.98
14FT-18 83” x 18’ Full Tilt Trailer $6,541.35
14FT-20 83” x 20’ Full Tilt Trailer $6,691.73
14FT - Pro Series Full Tilt Bed Equipment
182/25/15 www.bigtextrailers.com www.bigtextrailers.com
Equipment Trailers  (Continued)
14ET - Tandem Axle Equipment
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
14ET-16 83” x 16’ Tandem Axle Equipment Trailer $4,962.41
14ET-18 83” x 18’ Tandem Axle Equipment Trailer $5,112.78
14ET-20 83” x 20’ Tandem Axle Equipment Trailer $5,263.16
14ET-20 GN 83” x 20’ Tandem Axle Equipment Trailer - Gooseneck $6,766.92
14ET-22 GN 83” x 22’ Tandem Axle Equipment Trailer - Gooseneck $7,067.67
14ET-24 GN 83” x 24’ Tandem Axle Equipment Trailer - Gooseneck $7,218.05
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Adjustable Pintle in Channel ILO
Coupler
 $0.00 Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $421.05
Hydraulic Surge Brakes 2 Axles  $917.29 Spare Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $303.76
Spare Tire  (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $198.50 Additional Stake Pockets and HD Rubrail $165.41
14PI - Heavy Duty Pipe Tandem Axle
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
14PI-16 83” x 16’ Tandem Axle  $5,406.02
14PI-18 83” x 18’ Tandem Axle  $5,556.39
14PI-20 83” x 20’ Tandem Axle  $5,706.77
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Adjustable Pintle in Channel ILO
Coupler
 $0.00 4’ Rampgate ILO Slide In Ramps  $15.04
12K Drop-Leg Jack - Top Wind  $150.38 Gas Shock Assist Option - Rampgate  $52.63
Hydraulic Surge Brakes 2 Axles  $917.29 5’ Stand up Ramps in Lieu of Slide In  $97.74
Spare Tire (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $198.50 4’ Heavy Duty Integrated Ramp Gate w/
Gas Spring Assist in Lieu of Ramps
 $338.35
Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $421.05
Spare Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $303.76
19 2/25/15www.bigtextrailers.com www.bigtextrailers.com
14GP - Heavy Duty Pipe Gooseneck
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
14GP-20 83” x 20’ Gooseneck Tandem Axle Pipe Trailer $6,007.52
14GP-24 83” x 24’ Gooseneck Tandem Axle Pipe Trailer $6,458.65
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Electric Over Hydraulic Brakes
(Drums)
 $2,157.89 Rampgate ILO Slide In Ramps  $15.04

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Dual Single Speed Drop Leg Jack $263.16 Spare Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $303.76
Single Two Speed Drop Leg Jack $263.16 Tool Box 18” x 18” x 36” (Side Mount)  $300.75
Dual Two Speed Drop Leg Jack  $601.50 Low Profile Tool Box 15” x 15” x 36” (Side
Mount)
 $300.75
Electric Over Hydraulic Brakes
(Drums)
 $2,368.42 5’ Center Pop-Up Dovetail w/5’ Fold Up
Ramps
 $828.57
Torsion Axles  $1,917.29 Three Ramps w/Diamond Plate on Bottom  $526.32
Spare Tire  (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E)  $198.50 Mega Ramps  $962.40
Tire Upgrade  (ST235/85 R-16 LR-G)  $421.05 No Dovetail Option  (-$751.88)
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
14GN-20+5 102” x 20’ + 5’ Tandem 15,900# Gooseneck $7,812.03
14GN-22+5 102” x 22’ + 5’ Tandem 15,900# Gooseneck $8,082.71
14GN-25+5 102” x 25’ + 5’ Tandem 15,900# Gooseneck $8,488.72
14GN-26+5 102” x 26’ + 5’ Tandem 15,900# Gooseneck $8,624.06
14GN-28+5 102” x 28’ + 5’ Tandem 15,900# Gooseneck $9,270.68
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
14PH-20+5 102” x 20’ + 5’ Tandem 15,900# Pintle $7,714.29
14PH-25+5 102” x 25’ + 5’ Tandem 15,900# Pintle $8,390.98
21 2/25/15www.bigtextrailers.com www.bigtextrailers.com
22GN HD- Tandem Dual Gooseneck
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
22GN-20+5 102” x 20’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck  $10,406.02
22GN-25+5 102” x 25’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck $11,082.71
22GN-28+5 102” x 28’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck  $11,864.66
22GN-30+5 102” x 30’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck $12,135.34
22GN-32+5 102” x 32’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck $12,406.02
22GN-35+5 102” x 35’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck $12,812.03
22GN-36 102” x 36’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck (Straight) $12,195.49
22GN-40 102” x 40’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck (Straight) $12,736.84
22GN-35 HDT 102” x 35’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck $16,947.37
22GN-40 HDT 102” x 40’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Gooseneck $17,624.06
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Dual 2 Speed Landing Gear (150K)  $526.32 Winch, 4” Weld On (Each) $30.08

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Spare Tire (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E
Dual)
 $206.02
20PH - Tandem Dual Pintle
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
20GN-20+5 102” x 20’ + 5’ Tandem 20,000# Gooseneck $9,105.26
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Spare Tire (ST235/80 R-16 LR-E
Dual)
 $206.02
222/25/15 www.bigtextrailers.com www.bigtextrailers.com
* Trailer is subject to Federal Excise Tax
22PH HD- Tandem Dual Pintle
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
22PH-20+5 102” x 20’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Pintle $10,308.27
22PH-25+5 102” x 25’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Pintle $10,984.96
22PH-28+5 102” x 28’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Pintle  $11,766.92
22PH-30+5 102” x 30’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 23,900# Pintle $12,037.59
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Dual Single Speed Dropleg Jacks  $263.16 Low Profile Tool Box 12” x 18” x 36” (Side
Mount)
 $300.75

 $300.75
Spare Tire Upgrade (ST235/85 R-16
LR-G Dual)
 $311.28 5’ Center Pop-Up Dovetail w/5’ Fold Up
Ramps
$828.57
Tire Upgrade  (ST215/75 R-17.5 LR-H
Dual)
 $974.44 Three Ramps w/Diamond Plate on Bottoms  $526.32
Spare Tire Upgrade (ST215/75
R-17.5 LR-H Dual)
 $327.82 Mega Ramps $962.40
Deck on the Neck (6’)  $902.26 No Dovetail Option (Straight Deck)  (-$751.88)
Winch, Slide Track (Per 6’) $90.23
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
25GN-20+5 102” x 20’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck $13,413.53
25GN-25+5 102” x 25’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck $14,090.23
25GN-28+5 102” x 28’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck $14,872.18
25GN-30+5 102” x 30’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck $15,142.86
25GN-32+5 102” x 32’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck $15,413.53
25GN-35+5 102” x 35’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck $15,819.55
25GN-36 102” x 36’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck (Straight) $15,052.63
25GN-40 102” x 40’ Tandem Dual 25,900# Gooseneck (Straight) $15,593.98
242/25/15 www.bigtextrailers.com www.bigtextrailers.com
3XGN - Super Duty Tandem Dual Axle Gooseneck
MODEL# DESCRIPTION MSRP
*3XGN-20+5 102” x 20’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 30,000# Gooseneck $21,353.38
*3XGN-24+5 102” x 24’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 30,000# Gooseneck $22,406.02
*3XGN-26+5 102” x 26’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 30,000# Gooseneck $22,706.77
*3XGN-28+5 102” x 28’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 30,000# Gooseneck $23,308.27
*3XGN-30+5 102” x 30’ + 5’ Tandem Dual 30,000# Gooseneck $23,909.77
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Air Brake Assembly w/ABS on
Front, Spring Break Chambers &
Auto Slacks